European Champlonship South East EMX85 & EMXE5 AL UBLYy
Camplonatul National Individual al Romanilel de Motocros Sl
9-11 June 2017 - Zarmnestl - Romanla =

MX=Z0OR0

MXEuro + CNIR Motocros - Zarnesti 50 J2 + 50 J3 - Cumulativ - 50J2 + 50 J3

Po Num Rider Nat. Fed. Motoclub Bike M1 M2 Tot.
50cc Junior I

1 77 BARTHA Milan ROU FRM Steaua Bucuresti KTM 25 25 50

2 101 JIGMOND Liviu ROU FRM Moto Extrem Lugoj KTM 22 20 42

3 5 BENCZEDI Zoltan ROU FRM Steaua Bucuresti KTM 18 22 40

4 105 IOVITA Mark Luca ROU FRM Moto Extrem Lugoj KTM 20 18 38

5 99 SZABO Alexandru Levente ROU FRM Steaua Bucuresti KTM 16 16 32

6 7 BENCZEDI Tamas ROU FRM Steaua Bucuresti KTM 15 15 30

7 777 SZASZ Martin ROU FRM Steaua Bucuresti KTM DNS DNS 0
50cc Junior 11l

1 33 BECZE Vince ROU FRM Steaua Bucuresti KTM 25 25 50
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European Champlonshlp South East EMX85 & EMX65 c\UBLY
Camplonatul Natlonal Individual al Romaniel de Motocros ol
9-11 June 2017 - Zarnestl - Romania -

MXZ0OR0

MXEuro + CNIR Motocros - Zarnes 50J2 +50J3-Mansal
Classification after 8 Laps (13,944 Km) Winner Avg 59,518 Km/h
Pos Nu Rider Nat Fed Class Motoclub Bike Lap Time Best In Pts
50cc Junior Il
1 77 BARTHA Milan ROU FRM  50cc Junior Steaua Bucuresti KTM 8 14:03.417 01:42.311 5 25
2 101 JIGMOND Liviu ROU FRM  50cc Junior Moto Extrem Lugoj KTM 8 14:44.115 01:45.612 2 22
3 105 IOVITA Mark Luca ROU FRM  50cc Junior Moto Extrem Lugoj KTM 8 15:04.432 01:46.401 3 20
4 5 BENCZEDI Zoltan ROU FRM  50cc Junior Steaua Bucuresti KTM 8 15:42.440 01:41.920 4 18
5 99 SZABO Alexandru Levente ROU FRM  50cc Junior Steaua Bucuresti KTM 7 14:15.227 01:56.667 5 16
6 7 BENCZEDI Tamas ROU FRM  50cc Junior Steaua Bucuresti KTM 6 14:10.310 02:12.455 6 15
7 777 SZASZ Martin ROU FRM  50cc Junior Steaua Bucuresti KTM Did not start 0
50cc Junior Il
1 33 BECZE Vince ROU FRM  50cc Junior Steaua Bucuresti KTM 8 15:43.519 01:48.643 8 25
Best lap: nr 5 - Benczedi Zoltan 01:41.920 in lap 4 Avg 61,566 Race Start: 10.06.2017 14:55:35 Race Finish:10.06.2017 15:12:10
The results are provisional until the end of the protest limit, according to the Jury Printing time: 15:12 Time limit for protest expires 30 min. after pubblication of the results.
FRM Clerk of the Course: Catalin DUTA f timekeeper: Bogdan MINCIUNA (FRM-Timing
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European Champlonship South East EMX85 & EMX65 cAUBLY
Camplonatul National Individual al Romanlel de Motocros S "
9-11 June 2017 - Zamestl - Romania .

MX<XZ0OR0

T D
ZARNESTI

MXEuro + CNIR Motocros - Zarnes 50J2 +50J3 - Mansa 2
Classification after 8 Laps (13,944 Km) Winner Avg 59,140 Km/h
Pos Nu Rider Nat Fed Class Motoclub Bike Lap Time Best In Pts
50cc Junior Il
1 77 BARTHA Milan ROU FRM  50cc Junior Steaua Bucuresti KTM 8 14:08.804 01:40.896 7 25
2 5 BENCZEDI Zoltan ROU FRM  50cc Junior Steaua Bucuresti KTM 8 14:33.689 01:41.170 6 22
3 101 JIGMOND Liviu ROU FRM  50cc Junior Moto Extrem Lugoj KTM 8 14:34.435 01:42.794 7 20
4 105 IOVITA Mark Luca ROU FRM  50cc Junior Moto Extrem Lugoj KTM 8 14:46.766 11:43.344 6 18
5 99 SZABO Alexandru Levente ROU FRM  50cc Junior Steaua Bucuresti KTM 8 16:03.561 01:55.131 4 16
6 7 BENCZEDI Tamas ROU FRM  50cc Junior Steaua Bucuresti KTM 6 14:08.913 02:08.554 6 15
7 777 SZASZ Martin ROU FRM  50cc Junior Steaua Bucuresti KTM Did not start
50cc Junior 111
1 33 BECZE Vince ROU FRM 50cc Junior Steaua Bucuresti KTM 7 14:42.608 DJ1:56.694 3 25
Best lap: nr 77 - Bartha Milan 01:40.896 in lap 7 Avg 62,191 Race Start: 10.06.2017 16:28:14 Race Finish:10.06.2017 16:45:04
The results are provisional until the end of the protest limit, according to the Jur Printing time: 16:46 Time limit for protest expires 30 min. after pubblication of the results.
FIM-Europe Jury President: Peter HANSEN FRM Clerk of the Course: Catalin DUTA ef timekeeper: Bogdan MINCIUNA (FRM-Timing)
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MXEuro + CNIR Motocros - Zarnesti E3
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Camplonatul National Individual al Romanlel de Motocros
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50J2 +50J3-Mansal

Alignement

Esposto ore : 12:25
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European Champlonship South East EMX85 & EMX65 cLUBLY
Camplonatul Natlonal Individual al Romanlel de Motocros CHEE "
9-11 June 2017 - Zarnestl - Romanla =
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MXEuro + CNIR Motocros - Zarnesti E3 50J2 +50J3 -Mansa 1l
Sorted by Position Laptimes
Lap Time of Day Lap Time of Day Lap Time of Day
7 01:52.528 15:09:29.238
Po. 1-# 77 Bartha M. - KTM
8 01:48.364 15:11:17.602
1 01:44.260 14:57:34.278
2 01:43.313 14:59:17.591 Po.5 - #33 Becze V. - KTM
3 01:43.289 15:01:00.880 1 01:57.380 14:57:52.652
4 01:42.638 15:02:43.518 2 01:55.228 14:59:47.880
5 01:42.311 15:04:25.829 3 01:59.472 15:01:47.352
6 01:42.833 15:06:08.662 4 01:55.706 15:03:43.058
7 01:43.474 15:07:52.136 5 02:00.526 15:05:43.584
8 01:46.443 15:09:38.579 6 01:52.625 15:07:36.209
7 01:53.829 15:09:30.038
Po. 2 - #101 Jigmond L. - KTM
8 01:48.643 15:11:18.681
1 01:48.630 14:57:40.144
2 01:45.612 14:59:25.756 Po. 6 - # 99 Szabo A. - KTM
3 01:45.655 15:01:11.411 1 02:00.914 14:57:53.527
4 01:47.825 15:02:59.236 2 02:00.825 14:59:54.352
5 01:48.208 15:04:47.444 3 01:59.730 15:01:54.082
6 01:49.053 15:06:36.497 4 01:59.625 15:03:53.707
7 01:50.247 15:08:26.744 5 01:56.667 15:05:50.374
8 01:52.533 15:10:19.277 6 02:00.813 15:07:51.187
7 01:59.202 15:09:50.389
Po. 3 - # 105 lovita M. - KTM
1 01:54.956 14:57:48.609 Po. 7 - #7 Benczedi T. - KTM
2 01:49.295 14:59:37.904 1 02:14.430 14:58:13.401
3 01:46.401 15:01:24.305 2 02:31.296 15:00:44.697
4 01:49.588 15:03:13.893 3 02:15.255 15:02:59.952
5 01:49.607 15:05:03.500 4 02:17.270 15:05:17.222
6 01:50.488 15:06:53.988 5 02:15.795 15:07:33.017
7 01:53.203 15:08:47.191 6 02:12.455 15:09:45.472

8 01:52.403 15:10:39.594

Po. 4 - # 5 Benczedi Z. - KTM

1 02:17.527 14:58:11.339
2 02:18.485 15:00:29.824
8 01:42.816 15:02:12.640
4 01:41.920 15:03:54.560
5 01:47.723 15:05:42.283
6 01:54.427 15:07:36.710

Fastest lap: 01:41.920
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European Champlonship South East EMX85 & EMX65

Camplonatul National Individual al Romanlel de Motocros
9-11 June 2017 - Zamesti - Romanla '

I =0R0

MXEuro + CNIR Motocros - Zarnesti E3

50J2 +50J3 - Mansa 2

Starting list
Pos Num Rider Nat. Fed. Class Motoclub Bike Transp .
1 77 BARTHA Milan ROU FRM 50cc Junior Il Steaua Bucuresti KTM 21076
2 105 IOVITA Mark Luca ROU FRM 50cc Junior Il Moto Extrem Lugoj KTM 21091
3 5 BENCZEDI Zoltan ROU FRM 50cc Junior Il Steaua Bucuresti KTM 20978
4 101 JIGMOND Liviu ROU FRM 50cc Junior Il Moto Extrem Lugoj KTM 21122
5 99 SZABO Alexandru Levente ROU FRM 50cc Junior Il Steaua Bucuresti KTM 21097
6 33 BECZE Vince ROU FRM 50cc Junior Il Steaua Bucuresti KTM 20894
7 7 BENCZEDI Tamas ROU FRM 50cc Junior Il Steaua Bucuresti KTM 20901
8 129 POPA George ROU FRM Amatori MX1 Jitsu Zarnesti YAMAHA 21110
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European Champlonship South East EMX85 & EMX65 cLUBLY
Camplonatul Natlonal Individual al Romanlel de Motocros CHEE "
9-11 June 2017 - Zarnestl - Romanla =
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MXEuro + CNIR Motocros - Zarnesti E3 50J2 + 50 J3 - Mansa 2
Sorted by Position Laptimes
Lap Time of Day Lap Time of Day Lap Time of Day
7 01:59.276 16:41:16.652
Po. 1-# 77 Bartha M. - KTM
8 01:44.560 16:43:01.212
1 01:44.240 16:30:26.479
2 01:42.869 16:32:09.348 Po. 5 - # 99 Szabo A. - KTM
3 01:42.787 16:33:52.135 1 01:58.709 16:30:44.750
4 01:43.411 16:35:35.546 2 01:56.131 16:32:40.881
5 01:42.306 16:37:17.852 3 01:56.031 16:34:36.912
6 01:43.586 16:39:01.438 4 01:55.131 16:36:32.043
7 01:40.896 16:40:42.334 5 01:57.611 16:38:29.654
8 01:40.916 16:42:23.250 6 01:56.990 16:40:26.644
7 01:55.928 16:42:22.572
Po. 2 - # 5 Benczedi Z. - KTM
8 01:55.435 16:44:18.007
1 01:49.272 16:30:32.567
2 01:46.833 16:32:19.400 Po. 6 - #33 Becze V. - KTM
3 01:44.772 16:34:04.172 1 01:59.228 16:30:46.974
4 01:45.180 16:35:49.352 2 01:56.764 16:32:43.738
5 01:45.995 16:37:35.347 3 01:56.694 16:34:40.432
6 01:41.170 16:39:16.517 4 02:06.947 16:36:47.379
7 01:42.746 16:40:59.263 5 02:07.720 16:38:55.099
8 01:48.872 16:42:48.135 6 02:03.154 16:40:58.253
7 01:58.801 16:42:57.054
Po. 3 - #101 Jigmond L. - KTM
1 01:48.203 16:30:33.340 Po. 7 - #7 Benczedi T. - KTM
2 01:45.203 16:32:18.543 1 02:20.204 16:31:12.336
3 01:44.626 16:34:03.169 2 02:15.191 16:33:27.527
4 01:45.178 16:35:48.347 3 02:14.359 16:35:41.886
5 01:46.345 16:37:34.692 4 02:16.914 16:37:58.800
6 01:43.316 16:39:18.008 5 02:16.005 16:40:14.805
7 01:42.794 16:41:00.802 6 02:08.554 16:42:23.359

8 01:48.079 16:42:48.881

Po. 4 - # 105 lovita M. - KTM

1 01:48.676 16:30:31.615
2 01:45.976 16:32:17.591
8 01:44.351 16:34:01.942
4 01:45.703 16:35:47.645
5 01:46.387 16:37:34.032
6 01:43.344 16:39:17.376

Fastest lap: 01:40.896
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European Champlonship South East EMX85 & EMX65 cLUBLY
Camplonatul National Individual al Romanlel de Motocros S
9-11 June 2017 - Zamestl - Romanla -

I <EUR0

MXEuro + CNIR Motocros - Zarnesti E: 50J2 + 50 J3 - Antrenament Liber
Classification
pos N° Rider Nat Fed Class Motoclub Bike Laps Best In Avg

50cc Junior Il

1 105 IOVITA Mark Luca ROU FRM 50cc Junior Il Moto Extrem Lugoj KTM 4 44.818 1 140,01
2 77 BARTHA Milan ROU FRM 50cc Junior Il Steaua Bucuresti KTM 5 01:59.289 2 52,60
3 5 BENCZEDI Zoltan ROU FRM 50cc Junior Il Steaua Bucuresti KTM 5 02:11.546 5 47,70
4 777 SZASZ Martin ROU FRM 50cc Junior Il Steaua Bucuresti KT™M 3 02:24.204 1 43,51
5 101 JIGMOND Liviu ROU FRM 50cc Junior Il Moto Extrem Lugoj KTM 2 02:26.604 1 42,80
6 7 BENCZEDI Tamas ROU FRM 50cc Junior Il Steaua Bucuresti KTM 1 02:44.410 1 38,17
7 99 SZABO Alexandru Levente ROU FRM 50cc Junior Il Steaua Bucuresti KTM 2 02:53.890 2 36,08
50cc Junior Il
1 33 BECZE Vince ROU FRM 50cc Junior Il Steaua Bucuresti KTM 3 02:21.116 2 44,47
Race Start: 10.06.2017 09:40:04 Race Finish: 10.06.2017 09:55:43
The results are provisional until the end of the protest limit, according to the Jury ratific: Printing time: 09:55 Time limit for protest expires 30 min. after pubblication of the results.
FIM-Europe Jury President: Peter HANSEN FRM Clerk of the Course: Nicoleta OLARIU Chief timekeeper: Bogdan MINCIUNA (FRM-Timing)
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European Champlonship South East EMX85 & EMX65
Camplonatul National Individual al Romanlel de Motocros
9-11 June 2017 - Zarnestl - Romanla

MXEuro + CNIR Motocros - Zarnesti E3

M<ZOUR0

50J2 + 50 J3 - Antrenament Liber

MOTOE

)
o ‘,uuqﬁ‘kr!jl Eirimﬂou.n

Sorted by Position Laptimes
Lap Time of Day Lap Time of Day Lap Time of Day
2 02:53.890 09:51:28.651
Po. 1 - # 105 lovita M. - KTM
1 44.818 09:46:08.211
2 03:18.719 09:49:26.930
3 02:16.781 09:51:43.711
4 02:14.854 09:53:58.565
Po. 2 - # 77 Bartha M. - KTM
1 02:08.722 09:45:10.288
2 01:59.289 09:47:09.577
3 02:02.306 09:49:11.883
4 02:01.988 09:51:13.871
5 02:00.337 09:53:14.208
Po. 3 - # 5 Benczedi Z. - KTM
1 02:16.585 09:44:10.046
2 02:12.329 09:46:22.375
3 02:17.441 09:48:39.816
4 02:19.014 09:50:58.830
5 02:11.546 09:53:10.376
Po. 4 - #33 Becze V. - KTM
1 02:28.201 09:45:42.583
2 02:21.116 09:48:03.699
3 02:36.781 09:50:40.480
Po. 5 - # 777 Szasz M. - KTM
1 02:24.204 09:44:12.824
2 02:59.455 09:47:12.279
3 05:02.217 09:52:14.496
Po. 6 - # 101 Jigmond L. - KTM
1 02:26.604 09:44:16.389
2 07:01.777 09:51:18.166
Po. 7 - #7 Benczedi T. - KTM
1 02:44.410 09:52:59.728
Po. 8 - #99 Szabo A. - KTM
1 06:42.479 09:48:34.761
Fastest lap: 44.818
LEONTE & COMP
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European Champlonship South East EMX85 & EMX65 cLUBLY
Camplonatul National Individual al Romanlel de Motocros S
9-11 June 2017 - Zamestl - Romanla -

I <EUR0

MXEuro + CNIR Motocros - Zarnesti E: 50J2 + 50 J3 - Antrenament Oficial
Classification
pos N° Rider Nat Fed Class Motoclub Bike Laps Best In Avg

50cc Junior Il

1 77 BARTHA Milan ROU FRM 50cc Junior Il Steaua Bucuresti KTM 5 01:44.643 4 59,96
2 5 BENCZEDI Zoltan ROU FRM 50cc Junior Il Steaua Bucuresti KTM 5 01:45.411 3 59,53
3 101 JIGMOND Liviu ROU FRM 50cc Junior Il Moto Extrem Lugoj KTM 5 01:50.537 5 56,77
4 105 IOVITA Mark Luca ROU FRM 50cc Junior Il Moto Extrem Lugoj KTM 5 01:50.819 5 56,62
5 777 SZASZ Martin ROU FRM 50cc Junior Il Steaua Bucuresti KTM 5 01:56.090 4 54,05
6 7 BENCZEDI Tamas ROU FRM 50cc Junior Il Steaua Bucuresti KTM 4 02:08.390 3 48,87
7 99 SZABO Alexandru Levente ROU FRM 50cc Junior Il Steaua Bucuresti KTM 4 02:09.647 4 48,40
50cc Junior Il
1 33 BECZE Vince ROU FRM 50cc Junior Il Steaua Bucuresti KTM 4 02:03.049 3 50,99
Race Start: 10.06.2017 12:10:00 Race Finish: 10.06.2017 12:23:29
The results are provisional until the end of the protest limit, according to the Jury ratific: Printing time: 12:23 Time limit for protest expires 30 min. after pubblication of the results.
FIM-Europe Jury President: Peter HANSEN FRM Clerk of the Course: Nicoleta OLARIU Chief timekeeper: Bogdan MINCIUNA (FRM-Timing)
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European Champlonship South East EMX85 & EMX65 cLUBLY
Camplonatul Natlonal Individual al Romanlel de Motocros CHEE "
9-11 June 2017 - Zarmnestl - Romanla -
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MXEuro + CNIR Motocros - Zarnesti E3 50J2 + 50 J3 - Antrenament Oficial
Sorted by Position Laptimes
Lap Time of Day Lap Time of Day Lap Time of Day
3 02:03.049 12:19:07.057
Po. 1-# 77 Bartha M. - KTM
4 02:06.899 12:21:13.956
1 01:49.531 12:14:22.122
2 02:00.149 12:16:22.271 Po. 7 - #7 Benczedi T. - KTM
3 01:44.883 12:18:07.154 1 02:15.452 12:14:59.468
4 01:44.643 12:19:51.797 2 02:09.498 12:17:08.966
5 01:45.121 12:21:36.918 3 02:08.390 12:19:17.356
4 02:12.730 12:21:30.086
Po. 2 - # 5 Benczedi Z. - KTM
1 01:51.672 12:14:26.594 Po. 8 - # 99 Szabo A. - KTM
2 01:45.556 12:16:12.150 1 02:17.427 12:15:39.189
3 01:45.411 12:17:57.561 2 02:13.249 12:17:52.438
4 01:47.167 12:19:44.728 3 02:09.707 12:20:02.145
5 01:53.296 12:21:38.024 4 02:09.647 12:22:11.792

Po. 3 - #101 Jigmond L. - KTM

1 02:14.228 12:14:47.722
2 01:57.927 12:16:45.649
3 01:52.961 12:18:38.610
4 01:51.708 12:20:30.318
5 01:50.537 12:22:20.855

Po. 4 - # 105 lovita M. - KTM

1 02:05.956 12:14:46.890
2 01:57.843 12:16:44.733
3 01:52.573 12:18:37.306
4 01:52.150 12:20:29.456
5 01:50.819 12:22:20.275

Po. 5 - # 777 Szasz M. - KTM

1 02:05.873 12:14:44.566
2 01:58.688 12:16:43.254
8 01:59.929 12:18:43.183
4 01:56.090 12:20:39.273
5 01:59.083 12:22:38.356

Po. 6 - #33 Becze V. - KTM

1 02:08.332 12:14:57.758

2 02:06.250 12:17:04.008

Fastest lap: 01:44.643
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